GalaxLite Simplex Patch Cord, SC/UPC -
SC/UPC, MM OM5, PVC Sheath, OFNR
Applicable Standards
TIA-568.3-D: Specifies performance criteria for
multimode optical cabling, including OM5.
ISO/IEC 11801: Global standard for structured
cabling systems supporting OM5 fiber.
IEC 61754-4: Defines SC connector interfaces for

GalaxLite Simplex Patch Cord, SC/UPC - SC/UPC, MM
OM5, PVC Sheath, OFNR
Ordering Information
N131.SCUSCU4PV21 GalaxLite Simplex Patch Cord, SC/UPC-SC/UPC, MM OM5, PVC Sheath, OFNR,
2.0mm, 1m
N131.SCUSCU4PV22 GalaxLite Simplex Patch Cord, SC/UPC-SC/UPC, MM OM5, PVC Sheath, OFNR,
2.0mm, 2m
N131.SCUSCU4PV23 GalaxLite Simplex Patch Cord, SC/UPC-SC/UPC, MM OM5, PVC Sheath, OFNR,
2.0mm, 3m
N131.SCUSCU4PV25 GalaxLite Simplex Patch Cord, SC/UPC-SC/UPC, MM OM5, PVC Sheath, OFNR,
2.0mm, 5m
N131.SCUSCU4PV210 GalaxLite Simplex Patch Cord, SC/UPC-SC/UPC, MM OM5, PVC Sheath, OFNR,
2.0mm, 10m
N131.SCUSCU4PV31 GalaxLite Simplex Patch Cord, SC/UPC-SC/UPC, MM OM5, PVC Sheath, OFNR,
3.0mm, 1m
N131.SCUSCU4PV32 GalaxLite Simplex Patch Cord, SC/UPC-SC/UPC, MM OM5, PVC Sheath, OFNR,
3.0mm, 2m
N131.SCUSCU4PV33 GalaxLite Simplex Patch Cord, SC/UPC-SC/UPC, MM OM5, PVC Sheath, OFNR,
3.0mm, 3m
N131.SCUSCU4PV35 GalaxLite Simplex Patch Cord, SC/UPC-SC/UPC, MM OM5, PVC Sheath, OFNR,
3.0mm, 5m
N131.SCUSCU4PV310 GalaxLite Simplex Patch Cord, SC/UPC-SC/UPC, MM OM5, PVC Sheath, OFNR,
3.0mm, 10m